
Arkansas Propane Gas Association  
Associate Members  

  
Associate Members of the Arkansas Propane Gas Association encompass those persons who are 
manufacturers, suppliers or wholesalers of propane, propane appliances, services, equipment or 
tanks or are distributors or transporters of propane and other propane related products.  
  
 Bergquist, Inc.  
  

Address:  1100 King Road 
Toledo, Ohio 43617  
Telephone:  800-537-7518 
1828 Swift Ave Suite 350 
N. Kansas City, MO 64116 
Telephone: 800-821-3878 
Email: sales@bergquistinc.com 
Website:  www.bergquistinc.com  
  
Contact:  David Webb  
Address:  1324 S.E. Lexington   
Lee’s Summit, MO  64081  
Telephone:  816-405-5528  
Email: 
david.webb@bergquistinc.com  
Website:  www.bergquistinc.com  
 
Contact: Scott Biggs 
Southern Sales Representative 
Cell: 270-779-9995 
Email: 
scott.biggs@bergquistinc.com 
  

BLT Tanks, LLC  
 

 Contact:  Brad Ragains  
Address:  P.O. Box 237  
21040 N2780 RD 
Kingfisher, OK  73750  
Telephone:  405-375-4189   
Email:  info@blttanks.com  
Website:  www.blttanks.com  

  
 
Cactus Tanks, LLC  
  

Contact:  Andy Sharp 
      Phyllis Sharp  
Address:  P.O. Box 545  
Chandler, OK  74834  
Telephone:  405-258-1022  
Email:  psharp@cactustanks.com  
Website:  www.cactustanks.com  
 
  

CHS, Inc.  
  

Contact:  Mark Porth  
Address:  33540 West 176h Street  
Lawson, MO  64062  
Telephone:  888-494-2134  
Email: mark.porth@chsinc.com 

 
 
 
Coastal Energy Corporation  
(FMC Transports)  
  

Contact:  Erik Montgomery 
Address:  PO Box 218 
1 Coastal Drive 
Willow Springs, MO 65793 
Telephone: 417-469-2777 
Email: Erik@Coastal-FMC.com 
Website: www.Coastal-FMC.com 

  
  

mailto:Erik@Coastal-FMC.com


 
 
 
 Congo Fireplace & Patio 
(Hearthside Sales) 
  

Contact:  Bryan Maertens  
Address:  19650 I 30 N.  
Benton, AR  72019  
Telephone:  501-249-2196  

 
 
Cordell & Company Insurance Agency, Inc.  
  

Contact:  Milton Cordell  
Address:  P.O. Box 12129  
Fort Worth, TX  76110  
Telephone:  800-309-8733  
Email:  cordell@cordellinsurance.com  
 
Contact: Lance C. Thompson 
Telephone: 817-308-1460 
Email: lance@cordellinsurance.com 
Website:  www.cordellinsurance.com  
  

Crum & Forester Insurance 
  (U.S. Fire Insurance) 

 
   Contact: Christine Frisby 

11490 Westheimer Road, Suite 300 
Houston, Texas 77077 
Telephone: 713-954-8100 
Email: Christine.frisby@cfins.com 
 
Contact: Galen Baxter  
Telephone: 224-251-0277 
Email: galen.baxter@cfins.com 
Website: www.cfins.com 

 
 
CUI Distribution  
  

Address:  P.O. Box 67  
Simpsonville, SC  29681  
Telephone:  601-955-7923  
 
Contact:  Steve Sampson  
Address:  2204 Southwood Road  
Jackson, MS  39211  
Telephone:  601-982-0476  
Fax:  601-982-0476  
Email:  steves@cuiheat.com  
Website:  www.cuiheat.com  
  
 

Dealers LP Equipment Company, Inc.  
  
Contact: Roger Nichols 
1025 John A. Denie Drive 
Memphis, TN 38134 
Telephone: 901-386-8780 
Email: roger.nichols@dealerslp.com 
Website:  www.dealerslp.com 
 
Manager:  Tim Jones  
Address: 357 Simstown Rd  
Evening Shade, AR  72532  
Telephone:  870-751-0604   
Email:  timothy.jones@dealerslp.com  
Website:  www.dealerslp.com 

 
 Contact:  David Perkins  
Address:  547 East Summit Street  
Marshall, MO  65340  
Telephone:  660-815-1239  
Email david.perkins2@remichel.com 
Website:  www.dealerslp.com 
 

mailto:galen.baxter@cfins.com
http://www.dealerslp.com/


Gammill Oil Company, Inc.  
  

Contact:  Terry Gammill  
Address:  1939 W. Main Street  
Mountain View, AR  72560  
Telephone:  870-269-8509   
Email:  gammilloil@mvtel.net  
Contact:  Tim Gammill  
Address:  1939 W. Main Street  
Mountain View, AR  72560  
Telephone:  870-269-8509  
Fax:  870-269-5255  
Email:  gammilloil@mvtel.net  
  

  
Gas Equipment Company, Inc.  
  

Contact:  Travis Lamborn 
Address: 8628 East Plentywood Rd 
Bentonville, Arkansas 72712 
Telephone:  501-376-7141 
Alt. Telephone:  479-366-2426  
Email: tlamborn@gasequipment.com  
Website: www.gasequipment.com 
  
Contact:  Don Estridge  
Address:  2711 Springer Blvd  
Little Rock, AR  72206  
Telephone:  501-376-7141   
Email:  destridge@gasequipment.com  
Website: www.gasequipment.com 
 
 
Contact: Steve Clayton 
13789 Rider Trail N. Suite 106 
Earth City, MO 63045 
Telephone: 314-298-8219 
Alt. Phone 214-755-3857 
Email: sclayton@gasequipment.com 
Website: www.gasequipment.com 

 
 Hercules Transport, Inc. 
  

Contact:  Tom O’Neal 
Address:  P.O. Box 536 
3452 Hwy 145 N. 
Choudrant, LA 71227  
Telephone:  318-768-2534  
Email:  tmo@herc.net  
  

J & M Garage, Inc.  
  

 Contact: Jerry Stearns 
     Michael Stearns  

Address:  23314 Wyldewood Drive  
Little Rock, AR  72210  
Telephone:  501-951-5920  
Alt. Telephone:  501-951-5940   
Email:  jandmgarage@yahoo.com  
 

LPG Ventures, Inc.  
  

Contact:  Ian Baanders 
Address:  971 N. Jefferson St  
Kearney, MO  64040  
Telephone:  816-903-1806  
Email:  ian@lpgventures.com  
Website:  www.lpgventures.com  
  

Martin Gas Sales, Inc.  
  
Contact: Jimmy Grant 
Address:  8322 Powerline RD  
Richmond, Texas 77469 
Telephone:  713-851-6155 
 Email:   
jimmie.grant@martinmlp.com  
Website:  www.martinmidstream.com  
  

 

mailto:sclayton@gasequipment.com


 
 
McGlynn & Associates Insurance Agency 
LLC  
  

Contact:  Ed Carle  
Address:  3029 Hwy. 24  
Camden, AR  71701  
Telephone:  870-836-1125  
Alt. Telephone:  225-205-0540 
Email:  ecarle@flash.net  
 
Contact:  John McGlynn 
      Cheryl McGlynn 
       Scott McGlynn 
Address:  PO Box 69 
 300 Woodland Loop 
Marshfield, MO  65706 
Telephone:  573-298-6539  
Email:  
alvina@mcglynnandassociates.com   
 
   

NGL Supply Wholesale, LLC  
  

Contact:  Kay Lusnak  
Address:  6120 South Yale, Ste 805  
Tulsa, OK  74136  
Telephone:  800-628-2941 ext1531  
Alt. Telephone:  918-688-6722  
Email:  kay.lusnak@nglep.com  
Website:  
www.nglsupplywholesale.com  
  
Contact:  Christy Otten  
Address:  28708 E. 114th  
Lee’s Summit, MO 64086  
Telephone:  816-566-0008  
Email:  christy.otten@nglep.com  
Website:  www.nglsupply.llc.com  

  
 
Nixon & Lindstrom Insurance  
  

Contact:  Luke Nixon 
Address:  901 East Battlefield Road  
Springfield, MO  65807  
Telephone:  800-238-8994  
Email:  lnixon@nixonins.com   
Website: www.nixonins.com  
  
Contact:  Jared Ballard  
Address:  901 East Battlefield Road  
Springfield, MO  65807  
Telephone:  800-238-8994  
Fax:  417-881-8269  
Email:  jballard@nixonins.com  
Website: www.nixonins.com  
   

P3 Propane Safety 
 
 Address: 600 State St. Suite 7 
 Portsmouth, NH 03801 
 Telephone: 615-351-8600 
 
 Contact: Wes Sheppard 
 Address: 2901 Dunmore DR. 
 Nashville, TN 37214 
 Telephone: 615-351-8600 
 Email:      
wes_sheppard@p3propanesafety.com 
 Website: p3propanesafety.com 
 
  Presto-Tap, LLC 
 
 Contact: Paul Courson 
 P. O. Box 5095 
 3101 Little Theater Road 
 Greenville, MS 38704   
 Alt. Telephone; 870-265-5851 
 Email: pcourson@presto-tap.com 
 Web: www.presto-tao.com 

mailto:ecarle@flash.net
mailto:alvina@mcglynnandassociates.com
mailto:wes_sheppard@p3propanesafety.com
mailto:pcourson@presto-tap.com


 
Quality Steele Corporation    
  

Address:  P.O. Box 249  
Cleveland, MS  38732  
Telephone:  662-843-4046  
  Alt. Telephone:  800-345-2495  
Email:  nassar@propanetank.com  
Website:  www.propanetank.com  
  
Contact:  Brent Rogers  
Address:  P.O. Box 249  
Cleveland, MS  38732  
Telephone:  800-345-2495  
Alt. Telephone:  662-719-0716  
Fax:  662-843-4048  
Email:  rogers@propanetank.com  
Website:  www.propanetank.com  
  
Contact:  Lynn Hardin, Jr.  
Address:  P.O. Box 249  
Cleveland, MS  38732  
Telephone:  662-843-4046  
Email:  hardin@propanetank.com  
Website:  www.propanetank.com  
  

Rockhill Insurance 
(State Auto Ins) 
 
   Contact: John Hildebrand 

               Doug Strange 
              Tom Mullaney 
800 Exchange Ave # 201 
Conway, AR 72032 
Telephone: 501-269-6855 
Email: jhildebrandrhkc.com 
Website: www.rhkc.com 

 
 

Route 66 Truck & Trailer 
(Farmers Oil Company) 
   
   Donna and Larry Graves-Owners 
   Contact: Scott Spriggs-Gen Mgr. 
   21930 S. 520 Road 
   Afton, OK 74331 
   Telephone: 918-257-5200 
  Email: accounting@route66truck.com 
   Website: route66truck.com 
 
 
Service Transport Brokers, Inc.  
 

Contact:  James A. Knight  
Address:  P.O. Box 9  
Guion, AR  72540  
Telephone:  870-346-5811  
Alt. Telephone:  810-291-0112  
Fax:  870-346-5801  
Email:  sti@sti-guion.com  
Website:  www.sti-guion.com  
  
Contact:  Jon Knight  
Address:  P.O. Box 9  
Guion, AR  72540  
Telephone:  870-346-5811  
Alt. Telephone:  870-346-5809  
Fax:  870-346-5801  
Email:  jon.b.knight@sbcglobal.net  
Website:  www.sti-guion.com  

 
Squibb-Taylor, Inc.  
  

Contact:  Terry Bradberry 
Address:  10480 Shady Trail, #106  
Dallas, TX  75220  
Telephone:  214-357-4591  
Alt. Telephone: 615-390-0094 
Email:  terryb@squibbtaylor.com  
Website: wwwsquibbtaylor.com  

http://www.rhkc.com/


T&J Marketing, Inc.  
(Acord Transportation)  
  

Contact:  Joe Acord  
Address:  P.O. Box 494  
Chandler, OK  74834  
Telephone:  405-258-2067  
Alt. Telephone:  405-258-2168  
Fax:  405-258-0329  
Email:  joe@acordco.com  
Website:  www.acordco.com  

  
Contact:  Joshua Perceful  
Address:  P.O. Box 494  
Chandler, OK  74834  
Telephone:  405-258-7028  
Alt. Telephone:  405-831-4765  
Email:  jperceful@acordco.com  
Website:  www.acordco.com  
   

Targa Resources  
  

Contact:  Kelley Atkins  
Address:  111 Edgewood Drive  
Madison, MS  39110  
Telephone:  479-200-1776  
Email:  katkins@targaresources.com 
Website:  www.targaresources.com  
  
Contact:  John Becraft  
Address:  285 Grand Ave., Ste. 228  
Southlake, TX  76092  
Telephone:  817-416-7757  
Alt. Telephone:  713-594-7485  
Email:  jBecraft@targaresources.com  
Website:  www.targaresources.com  
  

 
 
 

 
WESROC 
(Independent Technologies) 
 
Contact: Hank Smith 
Address: 1960 Ridgeview Road 
Blair, NE 68008 
Telephone: 866-493-7762 
Website: www.wesrocsolutions.com 
 
Contact: Tom Dudycha 
Address: 1960 Ridgeview road 
Blair, NE 68008 
Telephone: 866-493-7762 
Email: tomd@itcmail.net 
 
Contact: Greg McIntosh 
Address: 1960 Ridgeview road 
Blair, NE 68008 
Telephone: 866-493-7762 
 
 
WRD 
White River Distributors, Inc.  
  

 Contact Scott McSpadden 
Address:  P.O. Box 2037  
720 Ramsey Street 
Batesville, AR  72501  
Telephone:  870-793-2374  
Email: fsmmaddog@aol.com 
Website:  www.lpgbobtails.com  
 
Contact:  David Fulbright  
Telephone: 870-793-2374 
Email:  deflpg@aol.com  
 

http://www.wesrocsolutions.com/
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